
 Strecke:   Loderbichl-Nachbaralm 
 Wetter:    Sonne 
 Temperatur:   0° C 

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 

 Kinder weiblich 
 1  VUTHI Forteza  ..................  01  ............  1:49,45  1.  53,58  55,87 
 7  MILLINGER Monika  ..................  02  ............  3,57  1:53,02  2.  55,85  57,17 
 6  FERNSEBNER Anna-Lena  ..................  04  ............  5,95  1:55,40  3.  56,80  58,60 
 3  SCHMUCK Lisa  ..................  02  ............  11,48  2:00,93  4.  1:00,06  1:00,87 
 8  DÜRNBERGER Simone  ..................  02  ............  12,35  2:01,80  5.  1:00,70  1:01,10 
 4  PFANNHAUSER Leonie  ..................  06  ............  33,20  2:22,65  6.  1:11,83  1:10,82 
 2  SCHMUCK Hannah  ..................  06  ............  44,11  2:33,56  7.  1:15,51  1:18,05 

 Kinder männlich 
 18  PFANNHAUSER Martin  ..................  02  ............  1:42,85  1.  50,63  52,22 
 11  VUTHI Arjanit  ..................  03  ............  0,18  1:43,03  2.  50,68  52,35 
 21  SCHIDER Felix  ..................  02  ............  0,89  1:43,74  3.  51,52  52,22 
 14  HAIDER Nicklas  ..................  03  ............  3,43  1:46,28  4.  51,62  54,66 
 23  RESL Simon  ..................  02  ............  3,82  1:46,67  5.  52,75  53,92 
 10  VOLGGER Simon  ..................  03  ............  5,92  1:48,77  6.  53,76  55,01 
 20  HAIDER Matthias  ..................  05  ............  5,96  1:48,81  7.  54,25  54,56 
 15  NIEDERMÜHLBICHLER Christian  ..................  03  ............  7,48  1:50,33  8.  54,33  56,00 
 16  MILLINGER Seppi  ..................  03  ............  17,36  2:00,21  9.  1:00,89  59,32 
 22  PFANNHAUSER Markus  ..................  04  ............  23,27  2:06,12  10.  1:03,05  1:03,07 
 12  NIEDERMÜHLBICHLER Tobias  ..................  06  ............  23,57  2:06,42  11.  1:03,63  1:02,79 
 13  FERNSEBNER Simon  ..................  05  ............  24,68  2:07,53  12.  1:04,11  1:03,42 

 Schüler weiblich 
 26  PFANNHAUSER Evelyn  ..................  99  ............  1:38,48  1.  48,34  50,14 
 25  FERNSEBNER Hannah  ..................  98  ............  6,95  1:45,43  2.  51,85  53,58 

 Schüler männlich 
 29  VOLGGER Thomas  ..................  99  ............  1:31,55  1.  44,86  46,69 
 30  PFANNHAUSER Michael  ..................  97  ............  4,13  1:35,68  2.  46,95  48,73 
 32  HAMMERSCHMID Markus  ..................  98  ............  5,98  1:37,53  3.  48,29  49,24 
 31  VUTHI Nico  ..................  98  ............  12,14  1:43,69  4.  52,90  50,79 
 28  FERNSEBNER Andreas  ..................  99  ............  21,58  1:53,13  5.  56,16  56,97 

 Jugend weiblich 
 45  HOHENWARTER Bettina  ..................  96  ............  1:39,51  1.  49,53  49,98 

 Jugend männlich 
 78  PFANNHAUSER Thomas  ..................  96  ............  1:35,88  1.  47,26  48,62 
 80  SCHMUCK Johannes  ..................  96  ............  7,26  1:43,14  2.  51,85  51,29 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 

 Damen Allgemein 
 48  HAGN Tatjana  ..................  89  ............  1:35,04  1.  46,87  48,17 
 46  LEITINGER Silvia  ..................  90  ............  1,29  1:36,33  2.  47,59  48,74 
 49  HOHENWARTER Anita  ..................  88  ............  7,95  1:42,99  3.  51,11  51,88 
 47  LEITINGER Martina  ..................  84  ............  13,11  1:48,15  4.  53,40  54,75 

 Herren Allgemein 
 76  HOHENWARTER Reinhard  ..................  90  ............  1:27,35  1.  42,98  44,37 
 82  LEITINGER Gerald  ..................  89  ............  8,49  1:35,84  2.  47,81  48,03 

 Damenklasse I 
 41  PFANNHAUSER Christina  ..................  81  ............  1:49,08  1.  54,76  54,32 
 42  VOLGGER Petra  ..................  77  ............  0,06  1:49,14  2.  54,22  54,92 
 43  HAIDER Andrea  ..................  73  ............  2,91  1:51,99  3.  56,41  55,58 

 AK I Herren 
 71  STESSL Bernhard  ..................  81  ............  1:36,79  1.  48,12  48,67 
 74  STEINER Klaus  ..................  82  ............  2,08  1:38,87  2.  49,14  49,73 
 72  PFANNHAUSER Stefan  ..................  75  ............  7,30  1:44,09  3.  51,84  52,25 

 Damenklasse II 
 39  DEMEL Eva  ..................  70  ............  1:45,49  1.  52,80  52,69 
 37  FERNSEBNER Irene  ..................  71  ............  8,23  1:53,72  2.  57,30  56,42 
 38  PFANNHAUSER Martina  ..................  67  ............  14,25  1:59,74  3.  59,92  59,82 

 AK II Herren 
 62  FERNSEBNER Reinhard  ..................  67  ............  1:29,29  1.  44,27  45,02 
 64  HOHENWARTER Alois  ..................  66  ............  1,59  1:30,88  2.  45,16  45,72 
 65  PFANNHAUSER Roman  ..................  64  ............  3,53  1:32,82  3.  45,99  46,83 
 61  HOHENWARTER Sepp  ..................  65  ............  6,12  1:35,41  4.  46,93  48,48 
 68  FERNSEBNER Toni  ..................  65  ............  7,49  1:36,78  5.  47,95  48,83 
 66  SCHMUCK Klaus  ..................  70  ............  9,63  1:38,92  6.  48,70  50,22 
 59  PFANNHAUSER Hubert  ..................  67  ............  9,83  1:39,12  7.  48,60  50,52 
 56  SEYWALD Felix  ..................  72  ............  11,41  1:40,70  8.  49,91  50,79 
 57  MILLINGER Rudi  ..................  65  ............  11,51  1:40,80  9.  49,51  51,29 
 58  PFANNHAUSER Alexander  ..................  68  ............  11,54  1:40,83  10.  50,14  50,69 
 54  MILLINGER Toni  ..................  63  ............  12,84  1:42,13  11.  50,84  51,29 
 67  FERNSEBNER Andreas  ..................  67  ............  14,10  1:43,39  12.  50,55  52,84 
 55  VOLGGER Gerhard  ..................  72  ............  14,49  1:43,78  13.  50,71  53,07 
 60  HAGN Hermann  ..................  64  ............  14,53  1:43,82  14.  51,31  52,51 
 69  FERNSEBNER Josef  ..................  63  ............  14,98  1:44,27  15.  52,02  52,25 
 63  VUTHI Safet  ..................  69  ............  29,31  1:58,60  16.  59,04  59,56 

 Damenklasse III 
 35  SCHMUCK Roswitha  ..................  59  ............  1:48,34  1.  53,57  54,77 
 34  LEITINGER Elisabeth  ..................  57  ............  13,75  2:02,09  2.  1:00,61  1:01,48 
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 AK IV Herren 
 51  LEITINGER Sepp  ..................  52  ............  1:47,44  1.  54,08  53,36 

 Nicht am Start  1. Durchgang 

 5  FERNSEBNER Viktoria  ..................  02  ............ 
 17  FERNSEBNER Sebastian  ..................  04  ............ 
 53  LEITINGER Willi  ..................  64  ............ 
 73  FERNSEBNER Richard  ..................  78  ............ 
 77  PFANNHAUSER Marco  ..................  94  ............ 
 79  PAPP Christian  ..................  83  ............ 

 Nicht im Ziel  2. Durchgang 

 81  WIMMER Stefan  ..................  94  ............ 

 Disqualifiziert  2. Durchgang 

 19  FERNSEBNER Daniel  ..................  01  ............  Torfehler Tor Nr. 10 

 Chefkampfrichter 

 G. Leitinger 

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        71 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        63 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          8 
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 Strecke:   Loderbichl-Nachbaralm 
 Wetter:    Sonne 
 Temperatur:   0° C 

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 

 Damen 
 48  HAGN Tatjana  ..................  89  ............  1:35,04  1.  46,87  48,17 
 46  LEITINGER Silvia  ..................  90  ............  1,29  1:36,33  2.  47,59  48,74 
 26  PFANNHAUSER Evelyn  ..................  99  ............  3,44  1:38,48  3.  48,34  50,14 
 45  HOHENWARTER Bettina  ..................  96  ............  4,47  1:39,51  4.  49,53  49,98 
 49  HOHENWARTER Anita  ..................  88  ............  7,95  1:42,99  5.  51,11  51,88 
 25  FERNSEBNER Hannah  ..................  98  ............  10,39  1:45,43  6.  51,85  53,58 
 39  DEMEL Eva  ..................  70  ............  10,45  1:45,49  7.  52,80  52,69 
 47  LEITINGER Martina  ..................  84  ............  13,11  1:48,15  8.  53,40  54,75 
 35  SCHMUCK Roswitha  ..................  59  ............  13,30  1:48,34  9.  53,57  54,77 
 41  PFANNHAUSER Christina  ..................  81  ............  14,04  1:49,08  10.  54,76  54,32 
 42  VOLGGER Petra  ..................  77  ............  14,10  1:49,14  11.  54,22  54,92 
 1  VUTHI Forteza  ..................  01  ............  14,41  1:49,45  12.  53,58  55,87 

 43  HAIDER Andrea  ..................  73  ............  16,95  1:51,99  13.  56,41  55,58 
 7  MILLINGER Monika  ..................  02  ............  17,98  1:53,02  14.  55,85  57,17 

 37  FERNSEBNER Irene  ..................  71  ............  18,68  1:53,72  15.  57,30  56,42 
 6  FERNSEBNER Anna-Lena  ..................  04  ............  20,36  1:55,40  16.  56,80  58,60 

 38  PFANNHAUSER Martina  ..................  67  ............  24,70  1:59,74  17.  59,92  59,82 
 3  SCHMUCK Lisa  ..................  02  ............  25,89  2:00,93  18.  1:00,06  1:00,87 
 8  DÜRNBERGER Simone  ..................  02  ............  26,76  2:01,80  19.  1:00,70  1:01,10 

 34  LEITINGER Elisabeth  ..................  57  ............  27,05  2:02,09  20.  1:00,61  1:01,48 
 4  PFANNHAUSER Leonie  ..................  06  ............  47,61  2:22,65  21.  1:11,83  1:10,82 
 2  SCHMUCK Hannah  ..................  06  ............  58,52  2:33,56  22.  1:15,51  1:18,05 

 Herren 
 76  HOHENWARTER Reinhard  ..................  90  ............  1:27,35  1.  42,98  44,37 
 62  FERNSEBNER Reinhard  ..................  67  ............  1,94  1:29,29  2.  44,27  45,02 
 64  HOHENWARTER Alois  ..................  66  ............  3,53  1:30,88  3.  45,16  45,72 
 29  VOLGGER Thomas  ..................  99  ............  4,20  1:31,55  4.  44,86  46,69 
 65  PFANNHAUSER Roman  ..................  64  ............  5,47  1:32,82  5.  45,99  46,83 
 61  HOHENWARTER Sepp  ..................  65  ............  8,06  1:35,41  6.  46,93  48,48 
 30  PFANNHAUSER Michael  ..................  97  ............  8,33  1:35,68  7.  46,95  48,73 
 82  LEITINGER Gerald  ..................  89  ............  8,49  1:35,84  8.  47,81  48,03 
 78  PFANNHAUSER Thomas  ..................  96  ............  8,53  1:35,88  9.  47,26  48,62 
 68  FERNSEBNER Toni  ..................  65  ............  9,43  1:36,78  10.  47,95  48,83 
 71  STESSL Bernhard  ..................  81  ............  9,44  1:36,79  11.  48,12  48,67 
 32  HAMMERSCHMID Markus  ..................  98  ............  10,18  1:37,53  12.  48,29  49,24 
 74  STEINER Klaus  ..................  82  ............  11,52  1:38,87  13.  49,14  49,73 
 66  SCHMUCK Klaus  ..................  70  ............  11,57  1:38,92  14.  48,70  50,22 
 59  PFANNHAUSER Hubert  ..................  67  ............  11,77  1:39,12  15.  48,60  50,52 
 56  SEYWALD Felix  ..................  72  ............  13,35  1:40,70  16.  49,91  50,79 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 
 57  MILLINGER Rudi  ..................  65  ............  13,45  1:40,80  17.  49,51  51,29 
 58  PFANNHAUSER Alexander  ..................  68  ............  13,48  1:40,83  18.  50,14  50,69 
 54  MILLINGER Toni  ..................  63  ............  14,78  1:42,13  19.  50,84  51,29 
 18  PFANNHAUSER Martin  ..................  02  ............  15,50  1:42,85  20.  50,63  52,22 
 11  VUTHI Arjanit  ..................  03  ............  15,68  1:43,03  21.  50,68  52,35 
 80  SCHMUCK Johannes  ..................  96  ............  15,79  1:43,14  22.  51,85  51,29 
 67  FERNSEBNER Andreas  ..................  67  ............  16,04  1:43,39  23.  50,55  52,84 
 31  VUTHI Nico  ..................  98  ............  16,34  1:43,69  24.  52,90  50,79 
 21  SCHIDER Felix  ..................  02  ............  16,39  1:43,74  25.  51,52  52,22 
 55  VOLGGER Gerhard  ..................  72  ............  16,43  1:43,78  26.  50,71  53,07 
 60  HAGN Hermann  ..................  64  ............  16,47  1:43,82  27.  51,31  52,51 
 72  PFANNHAUSER Stefan  ..................  75  ............  16,74  1:44,09  28.  51,84  52,25 
 69  FERNSEBNER Josef  ..................  63  ............  16,92  1:44,27  29.  52,02  52,25 
 14  HAIDER Nicklas  ..................  03  ............  18,93  1:46,28  30.  51,62  54,66 
 23  RESL Simon  ..................  02  ............  19,32  1:46,67  31.  52,75  53,92 
 51  LEITINGER Sepp  ..................  52  ............  20,09  1:47,44  32.  54,08  53,36 
 10  VOLGGER Simon  ..................  03  ............  21,42  1:48,77  33.  53,76  55,01 
 20  HAIDER Matthias  ..................  05  ............  21,46  1:48,81  34.  54,25  54,56 
 15  NIEDERMÜHLBICHLER Christian  ..................  03  ............  22,98  1:50,33  35.  54,33  56,00 
 28  FERNSEBNER Andreas  ..................  99  ............  25,78  1:53,13  36.  56,16  56,97 
 63  VUTHI Safet  ..................  69  ............  31,25  1:58,60  37.  59,04  59,56 
 16  MILLINGER Seppi  ..................  03  ............  32,86  2:00,21  38.  1:00,89  59,32 
 22  PFANNHAUSER Markus  ..................  04  ............  38,77  2:06,12  39.  1:03,05  1:03,07 
 12  NIEDERMÜHLBICHLER Tobias  ..................  06  ............  39,07  2:06,42  40.  1:03,63  1:02,79 
 13  FERNSEBNER Simon  ..................  05  ............  40,18  2:07,53  41.  1:04,11  1:03,42 

 Nicht am Start  1. Durchgang 

 5  FERNSEBNER Viktoria  ..................  02  ............ 
 17  FERNSEBNER Sebastian  ..................  04  ............ 
 53  LEITINGER Willi  ..................  64  ............ 
 73  FERNSEBNER Richard  ..................  78  ............ 
 77  PFANNHAUSER Marco  ..................  94  ............ 
 79  PAPP Christian  ..................  83  ............ 

 Nicht im Ziel  2. Durchgang 

 81  WIMMER Stefan  ..................  94  ............ 

 Disqualifiziert  2. Durchgang 

 19  FERNSEBNER Daniel  ..................  01  ............  Torfehler Tor Nr. 10 

 Chefkampfrichter 

 G. Leitinger 

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        71 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        63 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          8 
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